
Sl.
No.

Applicant ID Name Sur Name Category

1 49NET0012748698 A JYOTHI ALLEN 3BHKD

2 49NET0012661443 A LAXMI NARESH REDDY AERRA 3BHKD

3 49NET0012388043 A M SHAFIULLA ATTHAR MOHAMMED 3BHKD

4 31SWGH000000048 A V SARMA THEERTHALA 3BHKD

5 49NET0012610876 AARTI KAMBHAMPATI 3BHKD

6 313113000012722 ABDUL KAREEM MOHAMMED 3BHKD

7 49NET0012952433 ABDUL THAKHEE MOHAMMAD 3BHKD

8 49NET0013007263 ABHAY SHARMA 3BHKD

9 30T798500000172 ABHILASH YELAMANCHALI 3BHKD

10 49NET0012964339 ABRAHAM YELLASIRI 3BHKD

11 31BGD0000000204 ADAM THATIKALA 3BHKD

12 49NET0012919879 ADI LAKSHMI MARAM 3BHKD

13 49NET0012605853 ADITYA KUNKUMA 3BHKD

14 49NET0012419390 AHALADA RAO VUMMENTHALA 3BHKD

15 49NET0012421733 AKASH AKASH 3BHKD

16 49NET0012723949 AKHILA PRASHANTI TAKKARS 3BHKD

17 49NET0012562853 AMJAD ALI MOHAMMED 3BHKD

18 49NET0012934441 ANIL KUMAR ANNAMALLA 3BHKD

19 49TAPP000221297 ANITHA YELLAPATHI 3BHKD

20 49NET0012702928 ANITHA KOTI 3BHKD

21 49NET0012509511 ANJANEYULU VINNOJ 3BHKD

22 31BGD0000000430 ANJANEYULU MALLAPURAM 3BHKD

23 49NET0012491675 ANJINAPPA DOMBARA 3BHKD

24 49NET0012767185 ANNA SUJANA DEVARA 3BHKD

25 49NET0012418982 ANUPAMA CHALLAPALLI 3BHKD

26 49NET0012386622 ANWAR KAZIM RAZA RAZA 3BHKD

27 49NET0012773293 APRATIM TALUKDAR 3BHKD

28 49NET0012421910 ARCHANA CHAUHAN 3BHKD

29 49NET0012409028 ARUN DASTHARI 3BHKD

30 49NET0012697777 ARUN JYOTHI SHAMANTULA 3BHKD

31 49NET0012960976 ARUN KUMAR PAVOOR 3BHKD

32 31MSB0001916440 ARUN KUMAR BANDI 3BHKD

33 49NET0012941660 ARUNA SAMUDRALA 3BHKD

34 306961000001690 ARUNA SREE IMMADI 3BHKD

35 49NET0012378716 ARUNAKUMARI CHIMATA 3BHKD

36 49NET0012470973 ASAD BAIG 3BHKD

37 49NET0012628931 ASHEERWADAM HARIKOTI 3BHKD

38 49NET0012876451 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 3BHKD

39 49NET0012465975 ASMA SULTHANA MOHAMMED 3BHKD

40 49NET0012986258 ATHEEQUR RAHEMAN MOHAMMAD 3BHKD

41 49NET0012441690 ATUL KUMAR 3BHKD

42 31BGD0000000736 AVANIJA NANDYALA 3BHKD

 TOKEN ADVANCE DDs RECEIVED FOR ALLOTMENT OF RAJIV SWAGRUHA 
FLATS IN PHASE II  AT BANDLAGUDA  TOWNSHIP
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43 49NET0012832759 AVINASH PATHA 3BHKD

44 30T798500000173 AVINASH YELLAMANCHALI 3BHKD

45 49NET0012372611 AVINASH KUMAR PINJARA 3BHKD

46 49NET0012557600 AYUSHI MISRA 3BHKD

47 49NET0012582633 AZAD SINGH GIROH 3BHKD

48 49NET0012595931 AZEEM SYED 3BHKD

49 49NET0012424396 AZIZA SULTHANA AZIZA 3BHKD

50 49NET0012752713 B KHALEELU REHMAN BEPORAM 3BHKD

51 31SWGH000000062 B V V PRAKASH BOKKA 3BHKD

52 49NET0012619021 BABU SANGISHETTY 3BHKD

53 08T266200001330 BADRUDDIN KHAN MOHAMMAD 3BHKD

54 49NET0012373022 BALAKRISHNA GOUD PULLAGONI 3BHKD

55 49NET0012850985 BALARAJ KUMBLA ALVA 3BHKD

56 49NET0012727141 BGS VARAPRASAD RAJA MALISETTY 3BHKD

57 49NET0012722693 BHAGEERATHA REDDY KONDAKINDI 3BHKD

58 49NET0012989382 BHAGYAL LAKSHMI BETHI 3BHKD

59 49NET0012441693 BHANU SAI RAJENDRA PRASAD VANGIVARAPU 3BHKD

60 49NET0012692222 BHANUMATHI BHUKYA 3BHKD

61 49NET0012940125 BHARAT KUMAR PENDYALA 3BHKD

62 49NET0013010361 BHARGAVI BHAVANI AMBATI 3BHKD

63 31SWGH000000056 BHASKER DANTHOGI 3BHKD

64 49NET0012653247 BHAVYA SREE BURRA 3BHKD

65 49NET0012407862 BHUSHAN SHARMA 3BHKD

66 49NET0012410993 C VAMSHI MOHAN CHOURAT 3BHKD

67 49NET0012763051 CHANDAN PATHEM 3BHKD

68 49NET0012499054 CHANDRA LEELA KEETHAM 3BHKD

69 31BGD0000001131 CHANDRA SHEKAR NALLAGONDA 3BHKD

70 23T382600002504 CHANDRA VARMA K B 3BHKD

71 49NET0012532088 CHANDRAKALA DONTHULA 3BHKD

72 49NET0012499453 CHILUKURI VIJENDRA CHILUKURI 3BHKD

73 49NET0012852215 D CHENNAPPA DASARI 3BHKD

74 49NET0012609127 D NAGESHWAR RAO DONEPARTHI 3BHKD

75 49NET0012805170 DAMODAR RAPOLU 3BHKD

76 49NET0012899126 DASHARATHAM ELUGETI 3BHKD

77 49NET0012408461 DAVID RAJU MANUKONDA 3BHKD

78 49NET0012562563 DEEPA AEDDULA 3BHKD

79 49NET0012891575 DEEPAK TANNEERU 3BHKD

80 49NET0012838504 DESHPANDE ANITHA DESHPANDE 3BHKD

81 49NET0012858560 DEVENDER RAO PONUGOTI 3BHKD

82 49NET0012581606 DHANARAJ CHERUPALLY 3BHKD

83 49NET0012369454 DHEERAJ JUNGAY 3BHKD

84 49NET0012449720 DIVAKAR RAO CHITTANENI 3BHKD

85 49NET0012564942 DIVYA RANI RAIKODE 3BHKD

86 49TAPP000223791 DR HEMANT PARAKH 3BHKD
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87 49NET0012448204 DR MOHD AFZAL MOHD 3BHKD

88 49NET0012685966 DR SANDHYA MOHAN KALAKOTLA 3BHKD

89 49NET0012527564 DR VEENA DASARI 3BHKD

90 49NET0012727571 DR VENKATA RAMANA PENDEM 3BHKD

91 49NET0012674747 DR VIJAYA MOHAN KALAKOTLA 3BHKD

92 49NET0012440056 DURGA RAO KOPPISHETTI 3BHKD

93 49NET0012364573 ESTHER RANI PALAPARTI 3BHKD

94 49NET0012424667 ESWARA KUMARI SONNATHI 3BHKD

95 49NET0012943623 ETYA NAIK VARTHYA 3BHKD

96 49NET0012388034 FOUZIA BEGUM FOUZIA 3BHKD

97 49NET0012826456 FRANCIS CHARLES JOHNSON 3BHKD

98 49NET0013000566 G RAJA RAO GOLLAPUDI 3BHKD

99 49NET0012962074 GANESH DORNALA 3BHKD

100 49NET0012395042 GANGU NAIK VISHLAVATH 3BHKD

101 49NET0012608037 GAUTHAM KEMAY 3BHKD

102 49NET0012831288 GAVASKAR SINGANAPALLY 3BHKD

103 49NET0012964016 GAYATHRI MADDHURI 3BHKD

104 49NET0012867503 GAYATHRI PONUGOTI 3BHKD

105 292427000010645 GAYATRI MOOSAPET 3BHKD

106 49NET0012400064 GIRIJA THERUPALLY 3BHKD

107 49TAPP000235854 GOUTHAM RAPOLU 3BHKD

108 49NET0012694314 GOVERDHAN REDDY TURPU 3BHKD

109 49TAPP000236539 GOWTHAM REDDY ANIREDDY 3BHKD

110 49NET0012694936 GURUDATTU VANGANURU 3BHKD

111 49NET0012986414 HAFIZ MOHAMMAD ZIA UR RAHEMAN MOHEMAN 3BHKD

112 49NET0012565456 HANU RAHUL AKKISETTI 3BHKD

113 49NET0012878678 HAREESHWER AMARAVADI 3BHKD

114 49TAPP000217845 HARI CHARAN CHIKYALA 3BHKD

115 49NET0012565808 HARI GOPAL PENDYALA 3BHKD

116 49NET0012831679 HARI PRASAD KESAVA 3BHKD

117 49NET0012420905 HARITHA CHAMALA 3BHKD

118 49NET0012773188 HIMA BINDU BAVIKADI 3BHKD

119 49NET0012948206 INDIRA KURVA 3BHKD

120 49NET0012385517 J UMAPATHI JORRIEGALA 3BHKD

121 49NET0012873623 JAGAN MOHAN PERUMANDLA 3BHKD

122 49NET0012702978 JAGDISH KUMAR SAJJAN 3BHKD

123 49NET0012834037 JALANDHAR REDDY PARNE 3BHKD

124 49NET0012639463 JALLAPALLY MADHUKAR JALLAPALLY 3BHKD

125 49NET0012694294 JAMIMA BOGGULA 3BHKD

126 49NET0012533903 JANGI REDDY AEDDULA 3BHKD

127 49NET0012945510 JAYA MADHAV SEGGAM 3BHKD

128 49NET0012706366 JAYANTHI GATTU 3BHKD

129 49NET0012703619 JAYARAMUDU VADDE 3BHKD

130 49NET0012618873 JULLY MISHRA MISHRA 3BHKD
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131 49NET0013013485 JYOTHI THUPAKULA 3BHKD

132 49NET0012561040 JYOTHI GAMPA 3BHKD

133 49NET0012518598 JYOTHI SINGARAPU 3BHKD

134 49NET0012518183 JYOTHI MANAZIPETA 3BHKD

135 49NET0012767188 JYOTHI KUMARI DEVARA 3BHKD

136 49NET0012751031 JYOTHI REDDY DONTIREDDY 3BHKD

137 49NET0012440553 K BHUVANESWARI KUMMARIPALLY 3BHKD

138 49NET0012561653 K RAMA KRISHNA 3BHKD

139 49NET0012828530 KALYANI AKKALDEVI 3BHKD

140 31BGD0000000357 KAMALAKAR BUSSA 3BHKD

141 49NET0012693966 KARTHIK VIJAY GOPAL YANAMANDRA 3BHKD

142 49NET0012440981 KARTHIKEYANI METHIRAJULA 3BHKD

143 49NET0012710506 KARUNADEVI POTLURI 3BHKD

144 49NET0012564438 KARUNAKAR DUMPALA 3BHKD

145 49NET0012950045 KEERTHIKA AVIRINENI 3BHKD

146 49NET0012855695 KESAVARAO KARNATI 3BHKD

147 31BGD0000000048 KIRANMAI KODUMAGULLA 3BHKD

148 49NET0012913253 KISHORE KUMAR PRATHIKANTAM 3BHKD

149 49NET0012637278 KOMPALLY RADHA KUMAR KOMPALLY 3BHKD

150 31CKP0001135228 KRISHNA CHAITANYA VARALA 3BHKD

151 49NET0012678942 KRISHNA KISHORE THOTA 3BHKD

152 49NET0012564969 KRISHNA PRASAD MANDAVA 3BHKD

153 49NET0012956346 KRISHNAIAH SRIRAMOJU 3BHKD

154 49NET0012414212 KUNA CHAKRAVARTHY KUNA 3BHKD

155 49NET0012442696 KURRA RAMESH BABU KURRA 3BHKD

156 49NET0012362113 LAJVANTHI SHANMUKAM 3BHKD

157 49NET0012417606 LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA BELLAM 3BHKD

158 49NET0012832719 LATHA KUMARI CHITNENI 3BHKD

159 12MHOC000246928 LAVANYA RAVULA 3BHKD

160 49NET0012745045 LAXMI PRASAD REMIDALA 3BHKD

161 49NET0012400915 LUKE KUMAR KAMMARA 3BHKD

162 49NET0013009413 LYDIA KONDETI 3BHKD

163 312967000011027 M AMBIKA MERGU 3BHKD

164 49NET0012982882 M BHAWANA MOOSAPET 3BHKD

165 49TAPP000221930 MADHAVI RAVULA 3BHKD

166 49NET0012803752 MADHAVI SURENDER REDDY ANDRA 3BHKD

167 49NET0012487854 MADHUBALA KOTTI 3BHKD

168 49NET0012706530 MADHUKAR POKALA 3BHKD

169 49NET0012994422 MADHUSUDANA REDDY JANGA 3BHKD

170 49NET0012373101 MADHUSUDHANARAO KAILASAM 3BHKD

171 49NET0012801241 MAHENDER SINGH TAKUR 3BHKD

172 49NET0012590997 MAHESH SAMALA 3BHKD

173 49NET0012959459 MAHESHWAR TARIGOPULA 3BHKD

174 49NET0012663783 MAJEED ALI MOHAMMAD 3BHKD
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175 49NET0013002319 MALATHI KAMATAM 3BHKD

176 49NET0012413404 MANI TEJA PAGIDIMARI 3BHKD

177 49NET0012624179 MANJULA MAHESHWARAM 3BHKD

178 49NET0012608817 MANJULA CHOWDURI 3BHKD

179 49NET0012387112 MANJULA TUMMALA 3BHKD

180 49NET0012988806 MANOHAR BETI 3BHKD

181 49NET0012868765 MANOHAR BUDE 3BHKD

182 49NET0012828200 MAREEDU NAGESWARA RAO MAREEDU 3BHKD

183 31BGD0000000251 MARIYAMMA KALI 3BHKD

184 49NET0012604562 MERALITA SILVERE 3BHKD

185 49NET0012411221 MOHAMMED AMJADULLAH SHAREEF 3BHKD

186 49NET0012411626 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB AHMED 3BHKD

187 31BGD0000001355 MOHAN DHARAVATH 3BHKD

188 49NET0012995365 MOHD SIRAJ MOHIUDDIN MOHD 3BHKD

189 49NET0012725138 MOHIT SRIRANGAM 3BHKD

190 49NET0012814259 MRUTYUNJOY PANDA 3BHKD

191 49TAPP000209448 MURALI KRISHNA KOLAMUDI 3BHKD

192 49NET0012385829 MURARI PRASAD KESARI KESARI 3BHKD

193 49NET0012362622 N SRINIVASA RAO 3BHKD

194 49NET0012949272 NAGA BABU PARUCHURI 3BHKD

195 49NET0012808477 NAGA KANAKA DURGA MALLESHWARAM 3BHKD

196 49NET0012705651 NAGAMANI VEMULA 3BHKD

197 49NET0012920797 NAGARAJ ANAND KADAMANCHI 3BHKD

198 49NET0012805576 NAGENDAR BEJJAM SHETTY 3BHKD

199 49NET0012407090 NAGENDAR NAIK DHARVATH 3BHKD

200 49TAPP000240201 NAGESH CH 3BHKD

201 49NET0012379906 NAGESH GARDAS 3BHKD

202 49NET0012562341 NAGESH KUMAR KARAMALA 3BHKD

203 49NET0012588115 NAGESHWAR RAO PARMISETTI 3BHKD

204 31NLK0001442445 NASARUDDIN SYED 3BHKD

205 49NET0013013741 NATRAJ MALYALA 3BHKD

206 49NET0012722565 NAVEEN KUMAR SAKA 3BHKD

207 49TAPP000202417 NEELIMA DEVI MANDADI 3BHKD

208 023561000011039 NEELMA VOJJALA 3BHKD

209 49NET0012829556 NEETA POLE 3BHKD

210 49NET0012392507 NIHARIKA TANGELLA 3BHKD

211 49NET0012857484 NIVEDITHA VEMULA 3BHKD

212 49NET0012975526 PADMA BODDU 3BHKD

213 49NET0012772620 PADMA PRIYA KUNAPULI 3BHKD

214 49NET0012950149 PADMALATHA EJJAGIRI 3BHKD

215 49NET0012754701 PANKAJ SHUKLA 3BHKD

216 49NET0012766364 PARIMALA CHETTUPALLY  ASHIRVADAMT 3BHKD

217 49NET0012411071 PARMESH NEELIBANDA 3BHKD

218 49NET0012628515 PARWATHAMMA VALLAMDAS 3BHKD
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219 49NET0012708108 PAUL SUNDER RAJ GADAM 3BHKD

220 49NET0012535257 PAVAN KOMMU 3BHKD

221 49NET0012637096 PERI SRINIVAS VADDE 3BHKD

222 49NET0012822596 PHANI RAJU TAMMENENI 3BHKD

223 31BGD0000000075 PIYUSH NARAYAN NARAYAN 3BHKD

224 49NET0012741225 POOJITHA REDDY MOGILI 3BHKD

225 292423000010293 POTHI REDDY BONTHU 3BHKD

226 49NET0012564789 PRABHAKAR REDDY ANIREDDY 3BHKD

227 49NET0012457077 PRADEEP KUMAR PARVATAPURAM 3BHKD

228 49NET0012928802 PRANITHA NAMA 3BHKD

229 49NET0012655046 PRANITHA JYOTHERMAI PULLAGONI 3BHKD

230 49NET0012606473 PRASAD YELLANKI 3BHKD

231 31BGD0000000293 PRASAD SAMBOORA 3BHKD

232 49NET0012393969 PRASHANTH KALLUBAVI 3BHKD

233 49NET0012787775 PRASHANTH KUMAR KALVAKUNTLA 3BHKD

234 31BGD0000000976 PRASHANTH KUMAR RATHNAVATH 3BHKD

235 49NET0012706550 PRASHANTHI GATTU 3BHKD

236 49NET0012654676 PRATIMA MADISHETTY 3BHKD

237 49NET0012567042 PRAVEEN KUMAR ARANI 3BHKD

238 49NET0012964328 PRAVEENA YELLASIRI 3BHKD

239 29SNP0000974673 PRIYA GILDA 3BHKD

240 49NET0012687209 PRIYA SUGANDHI GEDDAM 3BHKD

241 49NET0012918788 PURUSHOTHAM KUMAR SARVADEVABHATLA 3BHKD

242 49NET0012414535 PV SRINIVASA SASTRY PIDPARTHI 3BHKD

243 49NET0012779027 QADEER KHAN MOHAMMED ABDUL 3BHKD

244 49NET0012927365 R V S BHANU PRASAD RENDUCHINTALA 3BHKD

245 49NET0012702417 R V SAI PRAHLAD BHOGADI 3BHKD

246 31BGD0000000264 RADHA KRISHNA SISTA 3BHKD

247 292426000010418 RADHA KRISHNA RAVI 3BHKD

248 49NET0012784701 RADHA SUBBARAO ACHANTA 3BHKD

249 49NET0012988010 RADHIKA REDDYREDDY 3BHKD

250 49NET0012474282 RADHIKA KULKARNI 3BHKD

251 49NET0012926231 RAGHAVENDER REDDY ANNEELA 3BHKD

252 49NET0012846812 RAHUL TADAKA 3BHKD

253 49NET0012540205 RAHUL PRAMOD VARAKALA 3BHKD

254 49NET0012964597 RAISA SIVAKUMAR IDIMADAKALA 3BHKD

255 49NET0012987108 RAJA SEKHAR BAIRAPOGU 3BHKD

256 49NET0012997126 RAJA SEKHAR BANDA 3BHKD

257 49NET0012638993 RAJANI ANNEPU 3BHKD

258 49NET0012627673 RAJASREE CHORAGUDI 3BHKD

259 49NET0012871470 RAJEEV KUMAR BOCHU 3BHKD

260 49TAPP000227930 RAJENDRA PRASAD RANGENENI 3BHKD

261 49NET0012394692 RAJESH MAHANKALI 3BHKD

262 49NET0012589920 PRATHIMA NYALAM 3BHKD
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263 49NET0012382857 RAJESH AKULA 3BHKD

264 49NET0012425604 RAJESHWAR VALABOJU 3BHKD

265 49NET0012368220 RAJESHWAR RAO KORICHARLA 3BHKD

266 49NET0012473057 RAJESHWARRAO POGAKU 3BHKD

267 49NET0012916191 RAJINI KUMARI PAPPULA 3BHKD

268 49NET0012788411 RAJYALAKSHMI PADAMATA 3BHKD

269 49NET0012924641 RAKESH SHARMA NOT APPLICABLE 3BHKD

270 49NET0012703015 RAM KISHORE GANTELA 3BHKD

271 49NET0012607282 RAMA KRISHNA KODAKANDLA 3BHKD

272 49NET0012702884 RAMA KRISHNA RAO KOPALLEY 3BHKD

273 49NET0012514071 RAMA SATYA SRIKANTH YERAMATI 3BHKD

274 49NET0012823924 RAMACHANDRA RAO BANOTU 3BHKD

275 49NET0012787776 RAMANI YANDRA 3BHKD

276 49NET0012704700 RAMANJANEYULU TAPALA 3BHKD

277 49NET0012992586 RAMESH DUVASI 3BHKD

278 49NET0012700284 RAMESH GUMMADAVELLI 3BHKD

279 49NET0012510313 RAMESH VARASALA 3BHKD

280 49NET0012944395 RAMESH BABU SARA 3BHKD

281 074562000010982 RAMESH GUPTA TANNEERU 3BHKD

282 49NET0012396787 RANJIT KUMAR JUJJURI 3BHKD

283 49NET0012564897 RAVALI BALIJEPALLI 3BHKD

284 49NET0012557049 RAVI MANNE 3BHKD

285 49NET0012384975 RAVI VUDARU 3BHKD

286 30SAR0000673559 RAVI CHANDRA PRAKASH PAGIDI MARRI 3BHKD

287 49NET0012618703 RAVI KUMAR BASETTY 3BHKD

288 49NET0012438104 RAVI KUMAR MATTEMALLA 3BHKD

289 49NET0012970787 RAVI KUMAR PEESAPATI 3BHKD

290 23T293700001858 RAVI VARMA K B 3BHKD

291 49NET0012448081 RAVINDAR REDDY SAMA 3BHKD

292 49NET0012574911 RAVINDER REDDY VADDY 3BHKD

293 49NET0013013967 REKHA MALYALA 3BHKD

294 49NET0012898513 RENUKA KURREMULA 3BHKD

295 49NET0012591109 RENUKA SAMALA 3BHKD

296 49NET0012554188 ROHITH YELIMELI 3BHKD

297 49NET0012551106 RUBEENA SHAIK 3BHKD

298 49NET0012888522 RUBINA SYED 3BHKD

299 49NET0012947943 S N SRINIVAS MALIPEDDI 3BHKD

300 49NET0012707623 S VENKAT ADITHYA SOMA 3BHKD

301 49NET0012442380 SABITHA CHAMALA 3BHKD

302 49NET0012747139 SADALAXMI KARNA 3BHKD

303 49NET0012486423 SAI KUMAR CHINTHAPANDU 3BHKD

304 49NET0012658061 SAIDULU KONDA 3BHKD

305 49NET0012517959 SAIKI NARRA 3BHKD

306 49NET0012992252 SAILAJA CHERUKUPALLI 3BHKD
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307 49NET0012577203 SAISWAROOP MANCHALA 3BHKD

308 49NET0012444983 SALEM AHMED 3BHKD

309 49NET0012965988 SAMBASIVA RAO ALAPATI 3BHKD

310 49NET0012565021 SAMMAKKA MUSKU 3BHKD

311 254059000012060 SANGRAM SINGH TAKUR 3BHKD

312 31BGD0000000359 SANJAY BASABATTIN 3BHKD

313 49NET0012799833 SANJEEV KUMAR KATTA 3BHKD

314 49NET0012562601 SARIKA YAZALI 3BHKD

315 49NET0012681673 SARITHA BATTAGIRI 3BHKD

316 49NET0012462586 SARITHA MARIPALLY 3BHKD

317 31BGD0000001323 SARITHA VATNALA 3BHKD

318 49NET0012956404 SARVANI SANABOYINA 3BHKD

319 49NET0012595444 SATHYANARAYANA THIRUMALREDDY 3BHKD

320 49NET0013017489 SATISH NARWADE 3BHKD

321 31SWGH000000018 SATISH SUGURU 3BHKD

322 31BGD0000000343 SATISH MADDALI 3BHKD

323 49NET0012993816 SATYA NARAYANA DARNA 3BHKD

324 49NET0012894349 SATYANARAYANA VASA 3BHKD

325 31BGD0000000861 SATYANARAYANA MURTHY CHADA 3BHKD

326 49NET0012986268 SAURABH SAHU 3BHKD

327 49NET0012986114 SHAFEEQUR RAHMAN MOHAMMAD 3BHKD

328 49NET0012540508 SHANKARAIAH SANKI 3BHKD

329 49NET0012422112 SHANKER SINGH 3BHKD

330 49NET0012948119 SHANMUGAN KRISHNANKUTTY 3BHKD

331 49NET0012732005 SHANMUKH RAJ BANDARU 3BHKD

332 49TAPP000219458 SHANNUKKH ND 3BHKD

333 49NET0012510034 SHANTI EDARA 3BHKD

334 49NET0013010696 SHARAT KUMAR GAADE 3BHKD

335 49NET0012955566 SHARMILA CHILLARA 3BHKD

336 49NET0012556918 SHASHIKALA CHINTHAPANTI 3BHKD

337 49NET0013008178 SHEEBA RANI KONDETI 3BHKD

338 49NET0012604997 SHEETAL DESHMUKH 3BHKD

339 49NET0012407663 SHEFALI GIROH 3BHKD

340 49NET0012965112 SHEKAR LINGA 3BHKD

341 49NET0012651132 SHEKHAR POTTABATHINI 3BHKD

342 49NET0012416419 SHETTY RAVI KUMAR SHETTY 3BHKD

343 49NET0012744917 SHIRISHA MERUGU 3BHKD

344 49NET0012384435 SHIV DAYAL 3BHKD

345 49NET0012497665 SHIV SANKAR CHINTA 3BHKD

346 173831000029384 SHIVA KUMAR JULURU 3BHKD

347 49NET0012431662 SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA METHIRAJULA 3BHKD

348 31BGD0000000540 SHIVA SHANKER YAVAPURAM 3BHKD

349 49NET0012986548 SHOYAB MOHAMMAD 3BHKD

350 49NET0012447323 SHYAM SUNDER SRIPADA 3BHKD

Page 8 of 29



Sl.
No.

Applicant ID Name Sur Name Category

351 306961000001692 SHYAMPRASAD IMMADI 3BHKD

352 49NET0012470791 SIDDHARTH ATHALEY 3BHKD

353 49NET0012602134 SIRI KUMARI PETA 3BHKD

354 49NET0012876855 SIRISHA AMGOTHU 3BHKD

355 49NET0012422077 SITA RAMA ANJANEYA SHARMA GORTI 3BHKD

356 49NET0012474004 SITAPATI RAO MANNAVA 3BHKD

357 49NET0012773158 SITARAM KANDALAM 3BHKD

358 49NET0012420628 SIVA KUMARI VUDUTHA 3BHKD

359 49NET0012446459 SIVA NAGA MALLESWARI PORANKI 3BHKD

360 49NET0012692607 SIVA NAGA SARITHA DEVI JAKKAMPUDI 3BHKD

361 49NET0012829181 SIVA NAGESWARA RAO KEMISETTY 3BHKD

362 49NET0012702951 SIVA SAI KARTHIK NARU 3BHKD

363 49NET0012495521 SIVAKUMAR SOMTTI 3BHKD

364 49NET0012998793 SLD NIVEDITHA NAVUDURI 3BHKD

365 49NET0012427547 SOLOMON RAJU CHILUKA 3BHKD

366 49NET0012885284 SOMACHARYULU VYDARSU 3BHKD

367 49NET0012967097 SOUBHAGYAMMA VALISEMMAGARI 3BHKD

368 49NET0012408766 SOUMYA SAHOO 3BHKD

369 292427000010622 SOWMYA MOGILIPURI 3BHKD

370 49NET0012534171 SREE RAMA CHANDRA MURTHY VADRUVU 3BHKD

371 31BGD0000000470 SREE RAMA CHANDRA MURTHY KONGATI 3BHKD

372 49NET0012964868 SREEHARSHITHA GHUGULOTH 3BHKD

373 49NET0012920035 SREEKANTH ATMAKUR 3BHKD

374 49NET0012919489 SREENESH KUMAR NORI 3BHKD

375 49NET0012414290 SREENIVAS TELANAKULA 3BHKD

376 49NET0012423939 SREENIVASA REDDY 3BHKD

377 49NET0012592869 SREENIVASA RAO MARAM 3BHKD

378 49NET0012817453 SREENIVASA RAO BEHARA 3BHKD

379 49NET0012387052 SREENIVASARAO TUMMALA 3BHKD

380 49NET0012787863 SREEVALLI KUPPA 3BHKD

381 49NET0012425916 SREEVALLI DASARI 3BHKD

382 49NET0012990674 SRI LAKSHMI SUBRAHMANYESWARI MUPPARTHI 3BHKD

383 49NET0012957575 SRI LAXMI KANDIBANDA 3BHKD

384 49NET0012786885 SRIDEVI SURAPELLI 3BHKD

385 49NET0012550205 SRIDHAR TIPPARABOINA 3BHKD

386 31BGD0000000085 SRIDHAR RAO RAJANALA 3BHKD

387 49NET0012465827 SRIHARI KOMARINA 3BHKD

388 49NET0012490350 SRILATHA MATETI 3BHKD

389 49NET0012611469 SRIMUKHI VODDAPALLI 3BHKD

390 49NET0012589899 SRINATH GOUD PUDARI 3BHKD

391 49NET0013017477 SRINIVAS MACHAVARAPU 3BHKD

392 49NET0013007421 SRINIVAS MEDIGA 3BHKD

393 49NET0012950052 SRINIVAS EJJAGIRI 3BHKD

394 49NET0012785385 SRINIVAS MANDADI 3BHKD
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395 49NET0012566132 SRINIVAS DEVARAKONDA 3BHKD

396 49NET0012563747 SRINIVAS BENDE 3BHKD

397 49NET0012377825 SRINIVAS SHIVAGALLA 3BHKD

398 31KGT0001349886 SRINIVAS NANDIVADA 3BHKD

399 31BGD0000000746 SRINIVAS BOGOJU 3BHKD

400 31BGD0000000086 SRINIVAS BANGARU 3BHKD

401 49NET0013009050 SRINIVAS AADI 3BHKD

402 49NET0012953991 SRINIVAS YEDLA 3BHKD

403 31BGD0000000581 SRINIVAS GOUD GOTTIPARTHI 3BHKD

404 49NET0012386098 SRINIVAS NAIK GUGULOTH 3BHKD

405 49NET0012979930 SRINIVAS PRASAD BABU NATHA 3BHKD

406 49NET0012846307 SRINIVAS RAO INDURTHI 3BHKD

407 49NET0012939738 SRINIVASA RAO GOLLA 3BHKD

408 49NET0012679153 SRINIVASARAO GADDAM 3BHKD

409 49NET0012697921 SRINIVASULU SANDHYAPOGU 3BHKD

410 49NET0012518990 SRINIVASULU CHIDARS 3BHKD

411 49NET0012596477 SUBBA RAO PANDELA 3BHKD

412 305714000010635 SUBBA RAO CHAPPIDI 3BHKD

413 31BGD0000000073 SUBHALAXNI GANTI 3BHKD

414 49NET0012952731 SUBRAHMANYA SRIVATSA GORTI 3BHKD

415 49NET0012555454 SUDHA RAGHAVI MADAM 3BHKD

416 30T798500000174 SUDHA RANI CHALLAGULLA 3BHKD

417 49NET0012848101 SUDHAKAR PAPPULA 3BHKD

418 49NET0012963779 SUDHAKARA SURESH BABU MUTHYALA 3BHKD

419 49NET0012828947 SUGUNA DEVI BOPPUDI 3BHKD

420 49NET0012563836 SUJANA KOREKKA 3BHKD

421 49NET0012376612 SUMA BINDU POTHURI 3BHKD

422 31BGD0000000328 SUMALATHA GUNDA 3BHKD

423 49NET0012367502 SUNDAR RAMAN NAGARAJAN 3BHKD

424 49NET0012472577 SUNIL KUMAR GUDUR 3BHKD

425 49TAPP000225201 SURABHI PHARASI 3BHKD

426 49NET0012830056 SURENDER REDDY GUTHA 3BHKD

427 49NET0012509817 SURESH SUNKARA 3BHKD

428 49NET0012636167 SURESH BABU SUGURU 3BHKD

429 49NET0012957030 SURESH HARIBHAU SARODE 3BHKD

430 29T727500000285 SUSHEEL KUMAR MADASU 3BHKD

431 49NET0012788559 SUSHMA SREE REDDY GINNI 3BHKD

432 49NET0012745064 SUVARNA MERUGU 3BHKD

433 49NET0012952905 SWAMY KANUKURTHI 3BHKD

434 49NET0012415398 SWAPNA SWAPNA 3BHKD

435 30SAR0000670784 SWAPNA GOLL 3BHKD

436 49NET0013008495 SWARAJYA LAKSHMI AMBATI 3BHKD

437 49NET0012846619 SWARNALATHA CHILIVERU 3BHKD

438 49NET0013015879 SWARNALATHA GUMUDAVELLI 3BHKD
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439 49NET0012744135 SWARUPA ALE 3BHKD

440 49NET0012462988 SWETHA PALLERLA 3BHKD

441 49NET0012410838 SYAMALA VAMPATY 3BHKD

442 49NET0012510430 SYAMALA NARENDRA RAJU LAKAMSANI 3BHKD

443 49NET0012986025 SYAMALAKUMARI KOMPALLY 3BHKD

444 49NET0012384089 T N K S PRASADARAO TEEGAVARAPU 3BHKD

445 49NET0012670992 T SURESH BABU TANGUTURI 3BHKD

446 49NET0012421546 T V S R PRASAD 3BHKD

447 31SWGH000000112 TARIN RAO BHAMINIPATI 3BHKD

448 49NET0012533557 TERESA RAJU MEDIKONDA 3BHKD

449 49NET0012523056 THAKUR INDRAYANI SINGH THAKUR 3BHKD

450 49NET0012556687 THIRUPATHY REDDY CHINTHAPANTI 3BHKD

451 30T020900016905 TRIPATAMMA YANAM 3BHKD

452 49TAPP000206333 TRIPURA KUMARI MATHAPATI 3BHKD

453 49NET0012364068 UDAY BHASKAR PANDRAVADA 3BHKD

454 49NET0012690723 UDAYA BHASKER VANGIPURAPU 3BHKD

455 49NET0012703466 UDAYA LAKSHMI MANDALAPARTHI 3BHKD

456 49NET0012702413 UDAYABHANU VANGIPURAPU 3BHKD

457 31RMN0001691594 UMA MAHESHWAR VANAMALA 3BHKD

458 49NET0012829155 UMA VIJAY SAI NAGA MANIKANT KEMISETTY 3BHKD

459 49NET0012596454 V  VIJAYA LAXMI PANDULA 3BHKD

460 49NET0012699638 V N V BASAVAIAH RAVAVARAPU 3BHKD

461 49NET0012851562 V V S V PRASAD MARRI 3BHKD

462 49NET0012770380 VAMSI KRISHNA SATHULURI 3BHKD

463 31POC0000000445 VANGALA SUNIL REDDY VANGALA 3BHKD

464 49NET0012567143 VANI KUMARI BASAVARAJ 3BHKD

465 49NET0012566521 VANI SREE P S 3BHKD

466 49NET0012994240 VANI SREE REDDY VENKANNAGARI 3BHKD

467 49TAPP000224383 VANISHRI KALUWALA 3BHKD

468 49NET0012959546 VARALAKSHMI PARISHA 3BHKD

469 49NET0012680124 VARUN KONDURI 3BHKD

470 49NET0012989835 VASANTH RAO BANDARI 3BHKD

471 49NET0012991943 VEERENDRA PATIL 3BHKD

472 49NET0012959900 VENKAT REDDY ARREDLA 3BHKD

473 49NET0012443732 VENKAT REDDY JOOLAKANTI 3BHKD

474 49NET0012875317 VENKATA  ANJANEYULU CHETTY ARAVETI 3BHKD

475 49NET0013013668 VENKATA KRISHNA KUMAR THIMMARASU KALAGA 3BHKD

476 49NET0013016731 VENKATA RAJEEV MANDAPATI 3BHKD

477 49NET0012374561 VENKATA RAMANA VILLA 3BHKD

478 49NET0012713481 VENKATA RAMANA KUMAR KANDALA 3BHKD

479 49NET0012371098 VENKATA SESHA ROHIT KAKULAPATI 3BHKD

480 49NET0012413732 VENKATA SWAPNA KUMARI GUDIPALLI 3BHKD

481 49NET0012709005 VENKATA SWARNA LATHA DEVISETTI 3BHKD

482 49NET0012589512 VENKATAIAH VANAPATLA 3BHKD
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483 31BGD0000000953 VENKATARAMANA GUDURU 3BHKD

484 49NET0012439626 VENKATESHWAR REDDY DYAPA 3BHKD

485 49NET0012800206 VENKATESWAR RAO KAILASAM 3BHKD

486 49NET0012965185 VENKATESWARA RAO CHERUKUPALLI 3BHKD

487 49NET0012856301 VENKATESWARA RAO KAJA 3BHKD

488 49NET0012378484 VENKATESWARA RAO KOTA 3BHKD

489 49NET0012510531 VENKATESWARLU ANANTHU 3BHKD

490 49NET0012418237 VENKATNARAYANA MATHRAPU 3BHKD

491 49NET0012758557 VENU GOPAL VUPPALA 3BHKD

492 49NET0012958605 VIDYA SRI MAROTHU 3BHKD

493 31BGD0000000517 VIJAY CHANDER CHERLAPALLY 3BHKD

494 49NET0012875953 VIJAY SRI JEYAKUMAR 3BHKD

495 31CKP0001138872 VIJAY SRINIVAS BEJJARAPU 3BHKD

496 49NET0013002547 VIJAYA BELLAMKONDA 3BHKD

497 49NET0012425472 VIJAYA KUMAR VEDAMATA 3BHKD

498 49NET0013013874 VIJAYA LAKSHMI ALLA 3BHKD

499 49NET0012703870 VIJAYA SEKHAR MATHANGI 3BHKD

500 49NET0012396942 VIJAYASREE GAJAVELLI 3BHKD

501 49NET0012363372 VINOD BANDI 3BHKD

502 31BGD0000001325 VISHVESWAR RAO VATNALA 3BHKD

503 49NET0012921505 VISWANADH GUDAPATI 3BHKD

504 49NET0012828985 VIVEK KONGHOT 3BHKD

505 49NET0012442092 YAKAMA VENKATA AKHIL VARMA YAKAMA 3BHKD

506 49NET0012433862 YAKAMA VENKATA SUDHAKAR VARMA YAKAMA 3BHKD

507 49NET0012387587 YASMEEN NIGAR YASMEEN 3BHKD

508 49NET0012958023 YOGESH RAGOTHAM RAO DESHMUKH 3BHKD

509 49NET0012669921 ZAMEER SYED 3BHKD

510 49NET0012888146 ZAZEEM SYED 3BHKD

511 49NET0012599915  MAHAMAD RAFI SHAIK 3BHK

512 49NET0012618008  NAGENDAR MAROJU 3BHK

513 49NET0012728731  NARESH RENIKUNTLA 3BHK

514 29KPH0000732149  SAI BABU THOTA 3BHK

515 29RTP0001132086  SRINIVASA RAO KONJARLA 3BHK

516 29SNP0000969941  VITTALAIAH GOUD KUNA 3BHK

517 49TAPP000201130 ABHISHEK ANAND 3BHK

518 306961000001689 ADINAYAYANA IMMADI 3BHK

519 49NET0012721275 AGA MOHAMMAD RAZAHUSSAIN 3BHK

520 31BGD0000000368 AITHAGONI NARESH  AITHAGONI 3BHK

521 49NET0012918467 AJIT NAG BONGU NARSINGRAO 3BHK

522 49NET0012952936 AKBAR AHMED MOHD 3BHK

523 49NET0012701311 AKSHAY MORKHANDIKAR 3BHK

524 49NET0012832931 AMAANUDDIN MOHD 3BHK

525 49NET0012618889 ANEELA REDDY GHANTA 3BHK

526 49NET0012987243 ANIL GUGULOTHU 3BHK
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527 49NET0013013860 ANIL KUMAR KOMPALLY 3BHK

528 12MHOC000246794 ANIL KUMAR PULLA 3BHK

529 49TAPP000221310 ANNAPURNA MEDEPALLI 3BHK

530 29SNP0000972399 ANURADHA JERIPOTULA 3BHK

531 49NET0012822173 APPALA KONDA MEESALA 3BHK

532 49NET0013013314 APPALARAJU SARIKONDA 3BHK

533 49NET0012438373 ARCHANA GAMPA 3BHK

534 49NET0012473631 ARCHANA KATTA 3BHK

535 49NET0012895448 ARUNA KALVACHERLA 3BHK

536 49NET0012907064 ASHOK MASETTY 3BHK

537 49NET0012419020 AVINASH SEEKOLI 3BHK

538 49NET0012488478 AYED MAZHAR ALI SYED 3BHK

539 49NET0012922082 B RAVENDRA NAYAK BHANAVATHU 3BHK

540 29T664500005052 BABLA DNYANESHWAR KAMBLE 3BHK

541 49NET0012718105 BALA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAJU VYUSYARAJU 3BHK

542 49NET0012381034 BALA RAVI KUMAR PEDDARAPU 3BHK

543 49TAPP000232765 BETHI SRIDHAR BETHI 3BHK

544 30T764800001989 BHAGYA LAXMI MALISETTY 3BHK

545 49NET0012991241 BHARATHI BEERAVOLU 3BHK

546 31BGD0000000945 BHARATI CHELLAPILLA 3BHK

547 49NET0012964994 BHARGAVI KESHIDI 3BHK

548 49NET0012952165 BHASKARA RAJU CHAKRAVARAM 3BHK

549 49NET0012783704 BHAVANI VEMULA 3BHK

550 49NET0012688999 BRAMARAMBA NUKABATHYNA 3BHK

551 30T764800001987 CHANDRA KUMAR GADE 3BHK

552 49NET0012581395 CHANDRA SEKHAR BRAHMAROUTHU 3BHK

553 49NET0013016264 CHANDRASEKHARRAO ADDANKI 3BHK

554 49NET0012371747 CHARANYA AMBATI 3BHK

555 49NET0012552927 CHITTI BABU JANNU 3BHK

556 49NET0012695812 DAYAKAR BALLA 3BHK

557 31BGD0000000729 DEVARAJU MARRI 3BHK

558 49NET0012943927 DHANA LAKSHMI CHERUPALLY 3BHK

559 49NET0012844965 DHEERAJ SAI TADIKONDA 3BHK

560 49NET0012998530 DINKER BABU KYLASA 3BHK

561 49NET0012792670 GAYATHRI KALLAGUNTA 3BHK

562 49NET0012766112 GAYATRI PURINI 3BHK

563 49NET0012856973 GOUTAM MANDAL 3BHK

564 49TAPP000222496 GOVINDA RAO PUTTEPU 3BHK

565 49TAPP000235371 GOWTHAM KILARI 3BHK

566 49NET0013014750 GRACE SUPARNA T TIPARAPU 3BHK

567 49NET0012565375 HARIKI GAUTHAM ALJAPUR 3BHK

568 31BGD0000000508 HASSAM MOHAMMAD 3BHK

569 49NET0012636385 HEEMA NAIK 3BHK

570 31BGD0000000547 HEMALATA POGAKU 3BHK
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571 49NET0012458769 HEMENDER SHARMA ORUGANTI 3BHK

572 49NET0012752019 HIMA VARSHA BOJJA 3BHK

573 49NET0012456835 HUSSAMUDDIN MOHAMMED 3BHK

574 49NET0012384490 J SWAPNA JORRIEGALA 3BHK

575 49NET0012852457 JAGANNATH RAO KALVAKOTA 3BHK

576 49NET0013016283 JALAJA BURRA 3BHK

577 49NET0012967721 JAYANT NYALKALKAR 3BHK

578 49NET0012540525 JAYASREE PARABATHINA 3BHK

579 49NET0013016069 JYOTHIRMAI SRIBASHYAM 3BHK

580 49NET0012948915 K SRI RADHA KONGARA 3BHK

581 49NET0012941829 KANAKAIAH BHARATHA 3BHK

582 49NET0012419408 KAPARDHI CHINTALAPALLY 3BHK

583 49NET0012443845 KARUNAKAR PALLEY 3BHK

584 49NET0012443796 KASETTY SRIDEVI KASETTY 3BHK

585 49TAPP000210876 KAVITHA NELLUTLA 3BHK

586 49NET0012796646 KEERTHANA TANNEERU 3BHK

587 49NET0012411438 KHADAR MOHIDDIN SHAIK 3BHK

588 49NET0012992736 KHAJA MOHINUDDIN MOHAMMED 3BHK

589 31BGD0000001348 KHAJA MOINUDDIN SHAIK 3BHK

590 49NET0012873971 KIRAN SARANGA 3BHK

591 49NET0012625009 KISHAN SHARMA 3BHK

592 49NET0012991667 KK SHUKLA 3BHK

593 49NET0012844766 KRISHNA CHAITANYA JARUGUMILLI 3BHK

594 49NET0013012315 KRISHNA NAIK DHARAVATH 3BHK

595 49NET0012443803 KRISHNAIAH MADASI 3BHK

596 49NET0012773022 KRISHNAKANTH YERRAGUNTA 3BHK

597 49NET0013011939 LAKSHMI KALVAKOTA 3BHK

598 49NET0012715291 LALITHA DANDABOINA 3BHK

599 49NET0012406871 LALITHA KALYANI TIKKA 3BHK

600 49NET0012453453 LAVUDI RAJENDRA PRASAD LAVUDI 3BHK

601 49NET0012952853 LAXMI RAJAM KOTA 3BHK

602 31BGD0000000242 LAZARU GURRAPO 3BHK

603 49NET0012510816 M AMRUTHA MOGILIGIDDA 3BHK

604 49NET0012376401 M SAI KUMAR MYSORE 3BHK

605 30T764800001992 MADDILETI ANGADI 3BHK

606 49NET0012814319 MADHURI NAGRAJ 3BHK

607 49NET0013015933 MADHUSUDHAN REDDY BURRA 3BHK

608 49TAPP000200152 MAHENDER REDDY MOGIREDDY 3BHK

609 49TAPP000225224 MAHESHWAR SINGH DARSWAL 3BHK

610 49NET0012588345 MALATHI THATI 3BHK

611 49TAPP000239161 MALLA REDDY BAREDDY 3BHK

612 31RMN0001680427 MALLIKARJUN MANDADI 3BHK

613 49NET0012702719 MANGAMMA DHEERAVATH 3BHK

614 49NET0012851815 MANI SINDHUJA KALVAKOTA 3BHK
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615 49NET0012442852 MANISHA CHHABRIA 3BHK

616 49NET0013009409 MANOJ KUMAR KADARI 3BHK

617 31BGD0000000420 MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN MAHAMMAD 3BHK

618 49NET0012509799 MEENA VANACHARLA 3BHK

619 49NET0012621278 MEERAVALI SHAIK 3BHK

620 49NET0012372451 MOHAMMED AIJAZ QURESHI 3BHK

621 49NET0012964387 MOHHAMED ABDUL MANNAN 3BHK

622 49TAPP000240245 MOULIKA KURUMA REVU 3BHK

623 49NET0012380063 MRS MAHA JABEEN MOHD 3BHK

624 49NET0012626329 MUKKAPALLY SRAVAN KUMAR MUKKAPALLY 3BHK

625 49NET0012994084 MURALI MOHAN PULYALA 3BHK

626 49TAPP000237346 MURALIDHAR NAMALA NAMALA 3BHK

627 29RTP0001140910 NAGA SAI ROOPESH KRISTAM 3BHK

628 49NET0012918294 NAGAPAVANI NALAMOLU 3BHK

629 49NET0012403627 NAGENDRA BABU AKURATI 3BHK

630 29HBG0000788831 NARAYNA VALLAPU 3BHK

631 49NET0012772479 NARENDRA KUAMR GOWRABATHINA 3BHK

632 49TAPP000201158 Naresh Kumar SRIMUNTHALA 3BHK

633 49NET0012678428 NARSINGA RAO KALVAKOTA 3BHK

634 49NET0012952667 NAVEEN VENNAMALLA 3BHK

635 49TAPP000231952 NAWEED KHAN 3BHK

636 49NET0012984237 NEELAKANTESWARA RAO RAVVA 3BHK

637 49NET0012942235 NEERAJA CHALLA 3BHK

638 49NET0012702249 NEERAJA VEMULA 3BHK

639 12MHOC000246797 NIRMALA KUMARI PULLA 3BHK

640 31HKB0001114306 PADMA BITLLA 3BHK

641 49NET0012987193 PAREMALA KONDA 3BHK

642 49NET0012581649 PARIMALA PATWARI 3BHK

643 49NET0012419876 PARVATA VARDHANAMMA MOPIDEVI 3BHK

644 31SWGH000000110 PAVANI ARROJU 3BHK

645 49NET0012754054 PAVANI VEERAREDDY 3BHK

646 49NET0012631501 PRABHAVATHI MEDERAMETLA 3BHK

647 49NET0012954160 PRAJAVATHI RAPOLU 3BHK

648 49NET0012743679 PRAVEEN REDDY GOPU 3BHK

649 31BGD0000000076 PUSHPAVATHI YEESAKONU 3BHK

650 49NET0012561388 RADHA DURVASULA 3BHK

651 49NET0012836191 RAGHAVENDER RAO SAMALA 3BHK

652 31BGD0000000591 RAJA ESAMPELLI 3BHK

653 49NET0012909303 RAJANI VANDANA SIKHA 3BHK

654 49NET0013000381 RAJASHEKAR GOUD GOUNI 3BHK

655 49NET0013008371 RAJESH KOMPALLY 3BHK

656 49NET0012370485 RAJESWARI MALLAMPALLI 3BHK

657 49NET0012386432 RAMACHANDRA RAO MULAKA 3BHK

658 49NET0012452239 RAMESH MARIPALLY 3BHK
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659 49NET0012633555 RAMESH KUMAR CHANDRAGIRI 3BHK

660 49NET0012706504 RAMULU MANNEMONI 3BHK

661 49NET0012501455 RAMYASREE JONNALAGADDA 3BHK

662 49NET0012665876 RANI GOGULA 3BHK

663 49NET0012749962 RANJITH KUMAR VEERJALA 3BHK

664 314294000010941 RATNA SUJATHA KALLAMPALLI 3BHK

665 49NET0012723982 RAVI MEKALA 3BHK

666 49NET0012440300 RAVI KUMAR MEDARI 3BHK

667 49NET0012911598 RAVINDER GAJULA 3BHK

668 49NET0012638925 RAVINDRA KUMAR KAKARLA 3BHK

669 29T052400034998 RAVINDRA KUMAR KATTA 3BHK

670 49NET0012541238 RITHVIK YARRAMSETTY 3BHK

671 49NET0013006401 ROHIT SINGIRIKONDA 3BHK

672 49NET0012462806 S VISHNU VARDHAN RAO SRIRANGAPURAPU 3BHK

673 49NET0012534822 SAI  PRAHARSH MAMIDALA 3BHK

674 31HKB0001114323 SAI PRAKASH BITLLA 3BHK

675 49NET0012825422 SAI PRASAD A N ARCOT 3BHK

676 49NET0013003572 SAI PREETISH GAMPA 3BHK

677 49NET0012724214 SAIDULU KONDA 3BHK

678 313260000011017 SAKINALA ANANDA YASHASWI SAKINALA 3BHK

679 16KMPG000550721 SAKRAM MALOTHU 3BHK

680 49NET0012708287 SAMANTHI NATHA 3BHK

681 30SAR0000670415 SANDHYA RANI SRIPATHI 3BHK

682 49NET0012408095 SANDHYARANI BANOTH 3BHK

683 31SWGH000000132 SANKEERTHANA GOUD KOYYADA 3BHK

684 49NET0012600482 SANTHOSH KUMAR MERGU 3BHK

685 49NET0012867694 SARITHA GOTTE 3BHK

686 49NET0012825935 SATHISH KUMAR SANDUPATLA 3BHK

687 49TAPP000239658 SATISH SALANDRI 3BHK

688 31CKP0001135849 SATISH KUMAR AKUTHOTA 3BHK

689 49NET0012729966 SEBTAIN MOHAMMED RAGIVUS 3BHK

690 49NET0012955997 SEETHA DEVI MEKA 3BHK

691 49NET0012387661 SHAIK AYESHA SHAIK 3BHK

692 49NET0012831023 SHANKER THALLA 3BHK

693 49NET0012895946 SHASHIKALA JANGAM 3BHK

694 49NET0012407047 SHILPA NEELI 3BHK

695 49NET0012565854 SHIVA SHANKER GADDAM 3BHK

696 49NET0012724660 SHOBHA RAIN BELLAMKONDA 3BHK

697 49NET0012945193 SHREYA SEGGAM 3BHK

698 49NET0012952172 SIVA KUMARI MYLA 3BHK

699 49NET0012983131 SIVA NAGARAJU VISSAMSETTY 3BHK

700 49NET0012985352 SIVA SANKAR PILLI 3BHK

701 49NET0012621226 SRAVANTHI BUSIREDDY 3BHK

702 49NET0012821550 SREE DEVI GUDURU 3BHK
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703 49NET0012370312 SREEKANTH PASUPULETI 3BHK

704 49NET0012830188 SREELATHA ANGALA 3BHK

705 49NET0012991742 SREEYA CHIRHALURI 3BHK

706 49NET0012787809 SRI HARI VARMA KARRI 3BHK

707 49NET0012490372 SRI SUDHA VISHNU SESHU SAKA 3BHK

708 49NET0012438073 SRIDHAR NEELLA 3BHK

709 30T022400005435 SRIDHAR BABU PURAM 3BHK

710 49NET0012748079 SRIDHAR NAIDU GANAPABATTULA 3BHK

711 31BGD0000000560 SRIKANTH THATI 3BHK

712 31POC0000000497 SRIKANTH RAJU BOLLEPELLY 3BHK

713 49NET0012568812 SRINATH GOLLAPALLY 3BHK

714 49NET0012579294 SRINIJA AMARARAPU 3BHK

715 49NET0012901657 SRINIVAS CHIDURALA 3BHK

716 49NET0012810184 SRINIVAS BURLA 3BHK

717 49NET0012699776 SRINIVAS CHELLAPILLA 3BHK

718 06T714500000408 SRINIVAS KODADI 3BHK

719 49NET0012948879 SRINIVASA RAO KONGARA 3BHK

720 31KGT0001352296 SRINIVASA VARA PRASAD NALLAPATI 3BHK

721 49NET0012703963 SRINIVASARAO MUPPURI 3BHK

722 49NET0012427062 SRINIVASASAINATHASHARMA GUNTUR 3BHK

723 49NET0012400627 SRINIVASULU GOSU 3BHK

724 49NET0012966112 SRINIVASULU K KAMSALI 3BHK

725 49NET0012693958 SUBHASH ESRAMPALLY 3BHK

726 49NET0012951002 SUBHASH YERRAMSETTY YERRAMSETTY 3BHK

727 29SNP0000972391 SUDARSHAN RAO JERIPOTULA 3BHK

728 49NET0012627534 SUDHA RANI ANUMOLU 3BHK

729 49NET0012384092 SUDHARANI REPALA 3BHK

730 49NET0012982722 SUDHEER BABU DAVERA 3BHK

731 49NET0012991751 SUJAN NENAVATH 3BHK

732 49NET0012448890 SUJATHA ADDULA 3BHK

733 49NET0012417498 SUJATHA YELGAM 3BHK

734 49NET0012712760 SUJEETH KUMAR MUKUNDA 3BHK

735 49NET0012682223 SUNITH KUMAR MURTATI 3BHK

736 49NET0012716342 SUNITHA UPPU 3BHK

737 49NET0012636029 SUNITHA KUMARI ANANDAN ANANDAN 3BHK

738 49NET0012636072 SURAMMA PILLI 3BHK

739 31T112600019490 SWAPNA CHINTALA 3BHK

740 49NET0012875734 SWAPNA PANDUGA 3BHK

741 49NET0012537910 SWAROOPA THADOOR 3BHK

742 49NET0012365514 SWAROOPA RANI MARUPATLA 3BHK

743 49NET0012420219 SWETHA GANGULA 3BHK

744 49NET0012605753 T NAVIN THUMAKUNTA 3BHK

745 49NET0013015493 T V VIJAYKUMAR THIPARAPU 3BHK

746 49NET0012421144 THAKUR AVINASH SINGH THAKUR 3BHK
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747 49NET0012848552 THOTA HARITHA THOTA 3BHK

748 49NET0012755726 THUMMALA V RAMANA REDDY THUMMALA 3BHK

749 49NET0012959396 UDAYA KUMAR NALABELLI 3BHK

750 31SWGH000000167 UPENDRA KULKARNI 3BHK

751 49NET0012703401 UPPALAIAH AKUBATHINI 3BHK

752 49NET0012792207 V NAGESWARA RAO KATAKAMSETTY 3BHK

753 49NET0012810689 VAMSHIDHAR BEJUGAMA 3BHK

754 01T223500004367 VANAJA RANI POTKUR 3BHK

755 29KPH0000731206 VASUDEVU MOGILIPURI 3BHK

756 49NET0012906102 VENKATA RAMANA KUMAR DEVULAPALLI 3BHK

757 49NET0012746813 VENKATA RAMANARAJU BOLLEPALLI 3BHK

758 49NET0012442313 VENKATA SATYANARAYANA RENDLA 3BHK

759 49NET0012876444 VENKATA SESHA ADITYA KAPPAGANTULA 3BHK

760 49NET0012556721 VENKATA SIVA CHANDRA PUVVULA 3BHK

761 49NET0012565235 VENKATA SRI SITHA RAMACHANDRA MURTHY HARI 3BHK

762 49NET0012370181 VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM TANGIRALA 3BHK

763 292503000010793 VENKATALAKSHMI BOKKA 3BHK

764 49NET0012537956 VENKATARAMANA MALLADI 3BHK

765 49TAPP000234799 VENKATESH A 3BHK

766 49NET0013013147 VENKATESHWAR REEDY POREDDY 3BHK

767 49NET0012650120 VENKATESHWARA RAO KOMARAGIRI 3BHK

768 31BGD0000000723 VENKATESHWARLU DASARI 3BHK

769 30T764800001991 VENKATESWARLU MADANI 3BHK

770 49NET0012708799 VENUGOPAL DEVISETTI 3BHK

771 49NET0012496285 VENUGOPAL RAO BOINAPALLY 3BHK

772 49NET0012849088 VIDYA SAGAR CHILLA 3BHK

773 49NET0012948809 VIJAY KUMAR SUNKE 3BHK

774 49NET0012866309 VIJAY KUMAR KALWAKURTHY 3BHK

775 314294000010950 VIJAYA DR PATNALA 3BHK

776 49NET0012609135 VIJAYA KUMAR SAJJANA GANDLA 3BHK

777 31BGD0000000021 VIJAYA LAXMI CHELPURI 3BHK

778 49NET0012613704 VIJAYA MOHAN RAJ KALYANKAR 3BHK

779 31BGD0000001457 VIJAYA SHANKER BEHARA 3BHK

780 31BGD0000000476 VIJAYALAXMI VAIDYA 3BHK

781 49NET0012980869 VIKRAM KATARI 3BHK

782 49TAPP000215280 YADAGIRI GANJI 3BHK

783 49NET0012991441 YADAGIRI CHITHALURI 3BHK

784 49NET0013014440 ZAREENA JABEEN MOHAMMED 3BHK

785 49NET0012671023  BHASKARA REDDY MEDAGAM 2BHK

786 49NET0012964748  CHANDRA RANI BAIRY 2BHK

787 49NET0012992751  INDIRA GATTU 2BHK

788 49NET0012503455  KALYAN GANDIYALA 2BHK

789 49NET0012463419  MALLAIAH ACHINA 2BHK

790 49NET0012972422  NANIASHOK CHAKRAVARTHI VALAPARLA 2BHK
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791 49NET0012620244 AARIFULLA SHAIK 2BHK

792 49NET0012707246 ABHISHEK GATTU 2BHK

793 49NET0013012182 ABHISHEK TIWARI 2BHK

794 49NET0012701718 ACHINA ANJAIAH ACHINA 2BHK

795 49NET0012454994 ACHYUTHA MARIPALLY 2BHK

796 49NET0012832750 ADITYA PATHA 2BHK

797 49NET0012954288 AKHILA GOPAGANI 2BHK

798 49NET0012965798 AMIT KUMAR 2BHK

799 49NET0013005073 AMRUTHA BOPPANAPALLY 2BHK

800 49NET0012704512 AMULYA RATNA MISRA 2BHK

801 31RMN0001679885 ANITHA MURAHARI 2BHK

802 49NET0012441353 ANJAIAH GADDAM 2BHK

803 49NET0012831710 ANJAIAH NEELAM 2BHK

804 313117000012155 ANJANEYULU KADAVA 2BHK

805 49NET0012828988 ANURADHA SRIDHAR 2BHK

806 49NET0012723952 ANUSHA TAKKARS 2BHK

807 49NET0012590047 ANUSHA KOYELA 2BHK

808 31CKP0001135243 ARCHANA MOOTHA 2BHK

809 49NET0012901808 ARUN VELLUPULA 2BHK

810 31BGD0000000302 ARUNA ENGAPALLY 2BHK

811 05T200100004514 ARUNA PILLI 2BHK

812 49NET0012945928 ARUNA KUMARI MANNAM 2BHK

813 49NET0012423251 ASISH KUMAR ELTHURI 2BHK

814 49NET0012471854 BABU SATYA PRAKASH KUMAR SRIKAKULAPU 2BHK

815 49NET0012714562 BABULINGAM RAJU 2BHK

816 49NET0012963501 BALARJUN ASHAM 2BHK

817 49TAPP000235796 BALASUBRAMANYAM PASUPULATE 2BHK

818 49NET0012399359 BANDARI SHAILAJA BOLLEPALLI CHANDRAIAH 2BHK

819 49NET0012753215 BHANU CHANDRA REDDY GURRAM 2BHK

820 49NET0012980666 BHARATH GADDAM 2BHK

821 49NET0012994007 BHARATH KUMAR VANGALA 2BHK

822 49NET0012662105 BHARATHAMMA MALISETTY 2BHK

823 31KGT0001352399 BHARATHI DHARMA GADDA 2BHK

824 49NET0012702017 BHASKAR RAO MUDU 2BHK

825 49NET0012967617 BHEEMAIAH POLEMONI 2BHK

826 31SRN0001603365 BHOGI RAJU BALLEDA 2BHK

827 49NET0012963051 BOMMIDENI RAJESH BOMMIDENI 2BHK

828 49NET0012837488 CHAKRAPANI BIJJA 2BHK

829 49NET0012956650 CHAMPLA DHARAVATH 2BHK

830 49NET0012842392 CHANDAN KALLURU 2BHK

831 49NET0012951826 CHANDRA SEKHAR GOUD GORIGE 2BHK

832 49NET0013015125 CHANDRASHEKHAR VEMULA 2BHK

833 49NET0012944851 CHEEMARLA SANTHOSH REDDY CHEEMARLA 2BHK

834 173826000010705 CHIDAMBAR RAO DHARAVATH 2BHK
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835 31KGT0001352400 D V NARASIMHA SWAMY DHARAM GADDA 2BHK

836 49NET0012372383 DAMODAR VELUDHANDI 2BHK

837 49NET0012375869 DANAYYA MARAPATLA 2BHK

838 29T101700022820 DEEPTHI GUDLA 2BHK

839 49NET0012994611 DHANALAXMI JADALA 2BHK

840 49NET0012449344 DHANALAXMI BETHI 2BHK

841 49NET0012982283 DHARANI DAVERA 2BHK

842 49NET0012487730 DINESH KUMAR GOVINDU 2BHK

843 49NET0012878063 DIVYA SREE NAGABANDI 2BHK

844 113811000010550 DR ABDUL SATHAR IMRAN MD MOHAMMED 2BHK

845 49NET0012766428 DUBAK SRINIVAS DUBAK 2BHK

846 49NET0012490656 DURGARAO DEVARAPALLI 2BHK

847 49NET0012905060 GAJALA JAGADISH KUMAR GAJALA 2BHK

848 49NET0012787265 GANESH GOUD BURRA 2BHK

849 49NET0012652510 GEETHA LAKSHMI BURRA 2BHK

850 49TAPP000226310 GOPAL GOUD BATHULA 2BHK

851 49NET0013011784 HARIKA BOORSU 2BHK

852 49TAPP000218073 HARISH KUMAR GUDIPATI 2BHK

853 49NET0012951629 HIMAVANTH REDDY DEVARLA 2BHK

854 31MKP0000900104 HUSSAIN ABID 2BHK

855 49NET0012832906 IBADUDDIN MOHAMMAD 2BHK

856 49NET0012688190 INDRA MAMIDALA 2BHK

857 49NET0012730242 JAGADEESH JAGU 2BHK

858 49NET0012801034 JANARDHAN VEMULA 2BHK

859 49NET0012662739 JAYANTHIMALA PALAKONDA 2BHK

860 49NET0012989153 JITENDRA KUMAR SAH 2BHK

861 49NET0012418096 JOY ADIAL MARY ROY MATTA 2BHK

862 49NET0012680788 JUVVU DAMODAR JUVVU 2BHK

863 49NET0012987825 JYOTHI YENDAPALLI 2BHK

864 49NET0012831857 K NARSING RAO KALYANKAR 2BHK

865 49NET0012942058 K VENKATESH KUMMARIKUNTLA 2BHK

866 49NET0012408630 KAMALA  BAI PALAKEETI 2BHK

867 49NET0012944022 KAMALA KUMARI MYNAMPATI 2BHK

868 49NET0012444323 KAMESWAR RAO UPADHYAYULA 2BHK

869 49TAPP000234004 KAVITHA MYAKALA 2BHK

870 49TAPP000213879 KAVITHA KOPPUNAMONI 2BHK

871 49NET0012841199 KAVITHA MUTHOSU 2BHK

872 49NET0012833704 KHAJA SAMIUDDIN MOHAMMED 2BHK

873 49NET0012679630 KHAJA WASEEMUDDIN MOHD 2BHK

874 49NET0012947290 KIRAN GOLLAPUDI 2BHK

875 49NET0012422153 KIRAN DOMAKUNTLA 2BHK

876 49TAPP000228313 KIRAN KUMAR YARLAGADDA 2BHK

877 49NET0012361826 KIRAN KUMAR RAI 2BHK

878 49NET0012585096 KISHAN DYAGATI 2BHK
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879 49NET0012697108 KISHORE KUMAR MALAPOLU 2BHK

880 49NET0012962298 KOGILA VANI AK ALAGAKONAR KRISHNAN 2BHK

881 49NET0012705769 KONDAYYA KALLA 2BHK

882 49NET0013014407 KOTA SUBBARAO YALLAPRAGADA 2BHK

883 49NET0012419467 KOTAM RAJU SARIKONDA 2BHK

884 49NET0012987062 KRANTHI GUGULOTHU 2BHK

885 49NET0012366377 KRISHNA MANDA 2BHK

886 49NET0012762868 KRISHNA PRASAD VASILI 2BHK

887 29T112500047996 KRISHNA RAO DASARI 2BHK

888 49NET0012770786 KUBERA GOSULA 2BHK

889 49NET0012957813 KUMAR NANDIPATI 2BHK

890 49NET0012536973 KUMARAIAH RAPALA 2BHK

891 49NET0012951863 LAKSHMIKUMARI MALYALA 2BHK

892 49NET0012929425 LALITHAVANI RAVI 2BHK

893 49TAPP000222498 LAXMAIAH KANAPARTHY 2BHK

894 49NET0012761474 LAXMAN S V 2BHK

895 49NET0012563758 LAXMI PALLE 2BHK

896 49NET0012966033 LAXMI PRANATHI KARNATI 2BHK

897 49NET0012965261 LEELAVATHI SADGI 2BHK

898 49NET0012370156 M L PRASAD MUSHINI 2BHK

899 49NET0012703416 M NARESHKUMAR MUKTHI 2BHK

900 49NET0012400011 M V LAKSHMI NARAYANA SETTY MAKAM 2BHK

901 49NET0012833977 MADHANLAL RAPOLU 2BHK

902 49NET0012699889 MAHENDER JELLA 2BHK

903 49NET0012387375 MAHESH BODIGE 2BHK

904 49NET0012666428 MAHESH REDDY GANGADI 2BHK

905 49NET0012987880 MAHESHWARI MAHESHWARI 2BHK

906 49NET0012386088 MALLESH KATAKAM 2BHK

907 49NET0012946624 MALLESHAM KALEWAR 2BHK

908 49NET0013013925 MALLIKARJUN PATIL PATIL 2BHK

909 49NET0012730001 MALYADRI BAKKAMUNTHALA 2BHK

910 30T060800009233 MAMATHA VAKITI 2BHK

911 30T026500017744 MAMATHA THOUTAM 2BHK

912 49NET0012542459 MANDA SREENIVASU MANDA 2BHK

913 49NET0012519309 MANGALA MANI NALLI 2BHK

914 49NET0012762422 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 2BHK

915 49NET0012559672 MAREMMA MELAM 2BHK

916 49NET0012552430 MATTAIAH VEESALA 2BHK

917 49NET0012876467 MEENAKSHI RAMANA RAO 2BHK

918 49NET0013008871 MEETU AGARWAL 2BHK

919 49NET0012954271 MOHAMMED ILYAS MOHAMMED 2BHK

920 49NET0012982971 MOHD HAFIZ MOHD 2BHK

921 49NET0012901342 MOHD RIYAZ MOHD 2BHK

922 49NET0012694644 MOHINI KUMARI VANGANURU 2BHK
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923 08T308300000361 MOTHILAL LAKAVATH 2BHK

924 49NET0012560805 MUNVAR FATHIMA MOHAMMAD 2BHK

925 49NET0012519956 MURALI MOHAN REDDY KOTHA 2BHK

926 49NET0012499727 MUSHKETHIRUPATHI THIRUPATHI 2BHK

927 49NET0012406544 NAGA SIVA PRASAD BUKYA 2BHK

928 49NET0012973197 NAGAKANYA NATRAJ 2BHK

929 49NET0012836622 NAGARAJU LAKKAM 2BHK

930 49NET0012419406 NAGARAJU KACHARLA 2BHK

931 49NET0012379536 NAGARAJU THAPPETA 2BHK

932 29NRM0000804800 NAGARAJU KAGITHALA 2BHK

933 49NET0013013177 NAGENDRABABU TAMMISETTY 2BHK

934 31BGD0000000576 NAGUL MEERA SHAIK 2BHK

935 49NET0012410747 NANDYA NAYAK LAVOORI 2BHK

936 49NET0012994482 NARAYANA POLASA 2BHK

937 49NET0012725156 NARAYANA BHEEMAKONDA JAGGANNADHAM 2BHK

938 49NET0012849562 NARENDRA KUMAR CHITRAPU 2BHK

939 49NET0012381577 NARESH BODIGE BODIGE 2BHK

940 49NET0012421269 NARSAIAH INDRAPALLI 2BHK

941 49NET0012610369 NARSIMHA RAO AKKINEPALLY 2BHK

942 30T654600007175 NATARAJAN SUBBARAMAN 2BHK

943 49NET0012895808 NAVARATNA KUMARI PAMMI 2BHK

944 49NET0012791177 NAVEEN KUMAR GUGGILLA 2BHK

945 49NET0012411028 NAVEEN KUMAR GANESHWARAPU 2BHK

946 49NET0012921030 NAYAB RASOOL SHAIK 2BHK

947 49NET0012924690 NIHARIKA MAHAJAN 2BHK

948 49NET0012420068 NIKHAT JAHAN BEGUM BEGUM 2BHK

949 49NET0012410157 NISHANTH NEELI 2BHK

950 31BGD0000000418 NUSRATH ANJUM NUSRATH 2BHK

951 49NET0012748899 P RAVINDER RAO PANUGANTI 2BHK

952 49NET0012361947 PAVAN KUMAR KONDAPALLI 2BHK

953 49NET0012988132 POOJITHA KAYEETHI 2BHK

954 49NET0012361758 POTHURAJU SAMPATH RAJU POTHURAJU 2BHK

955 49NET0012672681 PRABHAKER BANNOTH 2BHK

956 49NET0012971963 PRABHAVATI GANJI 2BHK

957 05T031800007407 PRADEEP PENDYALA 2BHK

958 49NET0012537459 PRAMEELA RANI ALIBELLI 2BHK

959 49NET0012704680 PRAMOD KUMAR GATTU 2BHK

960 49NET0012472454 PRAMOD KUMAR GORANTY 2BHK

961 49NET0012412520 PRASAD TEJAVATH 2BHK

962 49NET0012686593 PRASANTHI ERUGUTTA 2BHK

963 49NET0012789050 PRASHANTH KUMAR PARUNANDI 2BHK

964 49NET0012965142 PRASHANTHI SANGEPU 2BHK

965 49NET0012796341 PRASHANTHI KUMARI KUDAPA 2BHK

966 49TAPP000218220 PUDUTHA RODHA PUDUTHA 2BHK
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967 49NET0012424119 PUNEET KUMAR 2BHK

968 31BGD0000000387 PURENDAR PATHLAVATH 2BHK

969 49NET0012581248 RADHA KRISHNA RAO TAKKARS 2BHK

970 29RTP0001137034 RAESH KUMAR RAVURI 2BHK

971 49TAPP000229808 RAGHAVENDER RAO CHAPALAMADUGU 2BHK

972 074562000010989 RAGHU ANISHETTI 2BHK

973 49NET0012636000 RAGHUNATH REDDY MANCHALA 2BHK

974 49NET0012652991 RAJA BABU MADDU 2BHK

975 49NET0012421261 RAJA BHUSHAN REDDY SURAIGARI 2BHK

976 49NET0012393237 RAJA SHEKAR KAPA 2BHK

977 49NET0012628960 RAJAL KAVALI 2BHK

978 49NET0012442740 RAJANIKANTH REDDY SERI 2BHK

979 49NET0012407913 RAJASHEKAR RAJULAPATI VEERA 2BHK

980 49NET0012563648 RAJASHEKHAR PALLE 2BHK

981 49NET0012561897 RAJASHEKHAR JILLELA 2BHK

982 49NET0012898342 RAJESH MYSA 2BHK

983 49NET0012804814 RAJESH GUPTA 2BHK

984 49NET0012675548 RAJESH GURRAM 2BHK

985 49NET0012566387 RAJESH PUNNA 2BHK

986 49NET0012959348 RAJESH GANJI 2BHK

987 49NET0012653440 RAJESH KUMAR KARREY 2BHK

988 49NET0012571404 RAJESHWAR AEDLA 2BHK

989 31BGD0000000538 RAJKUMAR DANTAPALLI 2BHK

990 49NET0012699233 RAJU EEDUPU 2BHK

991 49NET0012987077 RAJU TALARI 2BHK

992 49NET0012564208 RAKESH RAPELLI 2BHK

993 49NET0012449866 RAKESH KUMAR 2BHK

994 49NET0012403898 RAMA DEVI RAMANUJAM 2BHK

995 49NET0012533399 RAMA KRISHNA   YACHRENI 2BHK

996 49NET0013008099 RAMADEVI SRIRAMOJI 2BHK

997 49NET0012545067 RAMAIAH SHEELAM 2BHK

998 49NET0012401822 RAMAKRISHNA MALLULA 2BHK

999 29HBG0000788606 RAMAKRISHNA NAYANI 2BHK

1000 49NET0012959055 RAMANJANEYULU KOLA 2BHK

1001 49NET0012674906 RAMESH SAMALA 2BHK

1002 49NET0012514616 RAMESH PILLI 2BHK

1003 49NET0012385315 RAMESH MANDA 2BHK

1004 31SWGH000000225 RAMESH RABHOTHULA 2BHK

1005 302696000010163 RAMESH CIKOORI 2BHK

1006 254006000010446 RAMESH GANDURI 2BHK

1007 49NET0012567098 RAMESH CHILUKA 2BHK

1008 49NET0012949409 RAMSAHAY YADAV 2BHK

1009 49NET0012418818 RAMUDU KOTTE 2BHK

1010 49NET0012589702 RANGANAYAKULU DAVULURI 2BHK
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1011 49NET0012969256 RATHOD DEVENDAR NAIK RATHOD 2BHK

1012 49NET0012626068 RAVI NARAYANDAS 2BHK

1013 49NET0012556791 RAVI NARAHARISETTI 2BHK

1014 49NET0012857307 RAVI KUMAR YAMSANI 2BHK

1015 31BGD0000001139 RAVI NAYAK VONGDOTTU 2BHK

1016 49NET0012375319 RAVIKUMAR GORRE 2BHK

1017 49NET0012719519 RAVINDER REDDY GUJJULA 2BHK

1018 49NET0012948477 RAVINDRA REDDY KUNDUR 2BHK

1019 49NET0012986665 RESHMA MOHAMMED 2BHK

1020 49NET0012706713 RINI STELLA NILOFER 2BHK

1021 49NET0012954569 RISHIKAR ENUGURTHI 2BHK

1022 49NET0012428486 ROBERT TELLAMALLA 2BHK

1023 49NET0012869102 ROJA RANI BOLLAPALLI 2BHK

1024 49NET0012556130 RUKMINI PORANKI 2BHK

1025 49NET0012707402 RUPAVATHI MADDI 2BHK

1026 49NET0012495315 S MANI PAMARTHI 2BHK

1027 49NET0012581686 SABHA SHANKAR YADAV 2BHK

1028 31BGD0000000475 SAI KUMAR NALLA 2BHK

1029 49NET0012585764 SAI VARUN KINNERA 2BHK

1030 31BGD0000000842 SAINI NARENDAR SAINI 2BHK

1031 49NET0012704879 SAKRIYA NAIK MUDAVATH 2BHK

1032 49NET0012837428 SAMBRAJYAM VADLADI 2BHK

1033 31CKP0001136396 SAMMAIAH LAVUDIYA 2BHK

1034 49NET0012979440 SANDEEP CHINTALA 2BHK

1035 053645000020565 SANDHYA ANABHERY 2BHK

1036 49NET0012650686 SANDHYA RANI BANALA 2BHK

1037 30VSP0001629337 SANGEETHA KOLLOJU 2BHK

1038 49NET0012584426 SANKAR BOYINA 2BHK

1039 49NET0012659572 SANTHOSH KUMAR PANJALA 2BHK

1040 49NET0012612532 SANTHOSH KUMAR KADARLA 2BHK

1041 49NET0012622057 SANTHOSH KUMAR ERIVENTI 2BHK

1042 49NET0012949095 SARATH CHANDRA KATRU 2BHK

1043 26T062300000475 SATHISH REDDY MALI 2BHK

1044 29T064200000675 SATHYANARAYANA GOUD ATAGONI 2BHK

1045 49NET0012796351 SATYA NARAYANA RUDRA 2BHK

1046 49NET0012704681 SATYA SAI BABU GURRAM 2BHK

1047 49NET0012983657 SATYA SRI PRAKASH KAKUMANU 2BHK

1048 49NET0012829547 SATYANARAYANA EERATI 2BHK

1049 49NET0012424028 SATYANARAYANA DARA 2BHK

1050 05T200100004519 SATYANARAYANA GUPTA GULLAPUDI 2BHK

1051 49NET0012455916 SATYAVATHI KOYA 2BHK

1052 49NET0012831246 SEKHAR VANKAYALA 2BHK

1053 49NET0012832657 SHABARESH PALLERLA 2BHK

1054 49NET0012727130 SHAHEDA BEGUM 2BHK
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1055 49NET0012894661 SHANKAR MENDE 2BHK

1056 49NET0012518672 SHANKARAIAH GADDAM 2BHK

1057 31SRN0001603367 SHANMUKHA RAO BALLEDA 2BHK

1058 173826000010703 SHANTHI KUMARI SAPAVAT 2BHK

1059 49NET0012677125 SHASHANK KUMAR KATTA 2BHK

1060 31MRP0000776894 SHEKAR BURGU 2BHK

1061 49NET0012861815 SHIVA KUMAR ALLIPURAM 2BHK

1062 49NET0012680916 SHIVA PRASAD CHERUKU 2BHK

1063 49TAPP000205842 SHIVANAND REDDY THUMMALA 2BHK

1064 49NET0012843978 SHRAVAN KALAHASTI 2BHK

1065 49NET0012848255 SHYAM PRASAD MANDA 2BHK

1066 49NET0012706791 SILVANUS CECIL VEMAVARAPU 2BHK

1067 49NET0012700285 SIMHACHALAM POLAKI 2BHK

1068 49NET0013017668 SIVA BONI 2BHK

1069 49NET0012984666 SIVA PERESWARA RAO KOTHA 2BHK

1070 31T119300011598 SOBHA RANI MARELLA 2BHK

1071 49NET0012748076 SOUMENDRA PANIGRAHI 2BHK

1072 26T354400000838 SPANDANA AKKEM 2BHK

1073 49NET0012541132 SRAVANI PATALAY 2BHK

1074 49NET0012469915 SRAVANTHI NARABOINA 2BHK

1075 49NET0012993248 SREENIVAS GANJI 2BHK

1076 49NET0012964075 SREENIVAS MATTAPARTHI 2BHK

1077 49NET0012661908 SREENIVASA CHARY PALAKONDA 2BHK

1078 49NET0012867887 SRI LATHA KOLIPAKA 2BHK

1079 05T200100004518 SRI VENKATESH BAVIRISETTI 2BHK

1080 49TAPP000208719 SRIDHAR KOPNAMONI 2BHK

1081 49NET0012993195 SRIDHAR JEEDIGUNTA 2BHK

1082 49NET0012491676 SRIDHAR RAJU KURAPATI 2BHK

1083 49NET0012987832 SRIKANTH PANDULA 2BHK

1084 49NET0012721317 SRIKANTH THATI 2BHK

1085 292646000011775 SRILATHA KARNA 2BHK

1086 49NET0012673828 SRINIVAS PANIGRAHI 2BHK

1087 49NET0012560936 SRINIVAS CHEPURI 2BHK

1088 49NET0012406471 SRINIVAS NITTOORI 2BHK

1089 49NET0012372894 SRINIVAS SHANIGARAPU 2BHK

1090 31BGD0000000599 SRINIVAS TOGITA 2BHK

1091 29RTP0001137145 SRINIVAS NARMETI 2BHK

1092 06T681400008076 SRINIVAS VEERABATHINI 2BHK

1093 49NET0012381428 SRINIVAS VUYYURU 2BHK

1094 31GLS0000741961 SRINIVAS BONGONI 2BHK

1095 49NET0012852436 SRINIVAS RAO SRIRAMOJU 2BHK

1096 49NET0012821626 SRINIVASA MURTHY KANDREGULA 2BHK

1097 49NET0012975792 SRINIVASA RAO NAYUNIPATRUNI 2BHK

1098 49NET0012656308 SRINIVASA RAO KAITHEPALLI 2BHK
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1099 49NET0012532297 SRINU LALAM 2BHK

1100 49NET0012869189 SUBBALAKSHMI PARIMI 2BHK

1101 49TAPP000218692 SUBRAMANYAM CHANDRA GIRI 2BHK

1102 31T021700015353 SUDHA MATIKE 2BHK

1103 49NET0012764678 SUDHAKAR ALUGUNOORI 2BHK

1104 49NET0012509522 SUDHAKAR REDDY NALLA 2BHK

1105 49NET0012533467 SUDHARSHAN CHERUKUPALLY 2BHK

1106 49NET0012890001 SUDHEER VENKATACHALAM 2BHK

1107 49NET0013013715 SUDHIR RAJ THOUT 2BHK

1108 304280000011089 SUJATHA NENAVATH 2BHK

1109 49NET0012824907 SUJEETH POTLA 2BHK

1110 31BGD0000001099 SUMATHI GOSHIKA 2BHK

1111 12MHOC000246854 SURENDER BUGGALA 2BHK

1112 173826000010702 SURESH DHARAVATHU 2BHK

1113 49NET0012981314 SURESH KUMAR GUTTA 2BHK

1114 49NET0012419670 SURYA TEJA SANDHYAPOGU 2BHK

1115 49NET0012369977 SUSHEEL KUMAR E J 2BHK

1116 49NET0012901819 SUSHMITHA ALLI 2BHK

1117 49NET0012702992 SUVARNA BORAVELLY 2BHK

1118 31BGD0000001300 SWARAN  BANDARI 2BHK

1119 49NET0012956618 SYAMALA SAVITHRI 2BHK

1120 49NET0012596881 TEJESH A S N V ADDALA 2BHK

1121 49NET0012679798 THABITHA KAMASANI 2BHK

1122 49NET0012766854 THIRUPATHI SAPPIDI 2BHK

1123 49TAPP000208736 THIRUPATHI REDDY GIMMALA 2BHK

1124 49NET0012680331 THOTA SURESH THOTA 2BHK

1125 292423000010291 TULASI RAM REDDY KALLAM 2BHK

1126 49NET0012831936 UDAY KUMAR MUSUNURI 2BHK

1127 49TAPP000238941 UGENDRA CHARY BEJJANKI 2BHK

1128 31BGD0000001499 UMAMAHENDRA BABU REPALLE 2BHK

1129 30CDN0000792541 V L GANESWARA SARMA NUKALA 2BHK

1130 49NET0012792207 V NAGESWARA RAO KATAKAMSETTY 2BHK

1131 49NET0012992958 VANAJA GURRAM 2BHK

1132 31MRP0000771840 VANDANA PANJWANI 2BHK

1133 49TAPP000218194 VASANTH RAMESH 2BHK

1134 49NET0012766025 VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA KODAVATI 2BHK

1135 49NET0012415911 VEERABRAHMACHARYULU AYANCHA 2BHK

1136 054545000011448 VENKAT LAKSHMI REVELLI 2BHK

1137 49NET0012365903 VENKAT SUNIL KUMAR GIDUGU 2BHK

1138 49TAPP000219471 VENKATA RAMANA NARAYANADAS 2BHK

1139 49NET0012565227 VENKATA RAMANA GOKAVARAM 2BHK

1140 49NET0012383935 VENKATA SAI PADMA VASA 2BHK

1141 49NET0012963015 VENKATA SUBHASH TADIKONDA 2BHK

1142 49NET0013015395 VENKATESH NIMMA 2BHK
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1143 49NET0012898522 VENKATESWARA REDDY VENNA 2BHK

1144 49NET0012948030 VENU BANALA 2BHK

1145 49NET0012953019 VENU GOPAL PATHI 2BHK

1146 49NET0012398029 VIJAY BHARATH SIDDOJU 2BHK

1147 49NET0012581247 VIJAYA LAKSHMI TAKKARS 2BHK

1148 49NET0012948905 VIJAYALAXMI MAIMAL 2BHK

1149 49NET0012702300 VIKRAM JINNA 2BHK

1150 49NET0012921008 VINAY KUMAR REDDY GAYAM 2BHK

1151 49TAPP000239804 VINOD KUMAR THOTA 2BHK

1152 49NET0012486080 VINOTHNA SAINAPURAM 2BHK

1153 49NET0012915780 VISHWANATH CHINTHA 2BHK

1154 49NET0012535298 VISWANADHA RAJU PORANKI 2BHK

1155 49NET0012369398 VITAL LOKESH METLA 2BHK

1156 49NET0012541111 VITTAL PATALAY 2BHK

1157 302732000010987 YALAMANDAIAH MOGILI 2BHK

1158 49NET0012993344 YAMINI MARNENI 2BHK

1159 49NET0012380568 ZEBA NIKHAT NIKHAT 2BHK

1160 49NET0012448667 ZEHERA BEGUM 2BHK

1161 10T007000016467  GANGADHAR VITTAM 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1162 49NET0012744068 CHANDRA MOULI ALE 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1163 49NET0013007578 KAMLESH AGARWAL 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1164 31SHN0000980083 KHALID MOHAMMED 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1165 49NET0012791893 LAXMI DIDDI 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1166 49NET0012985062 LAXMINARAYANA KANTE 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1167 49NET0012503865 LAXMINARAYANA CHAKINARAPU 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1168 49NET0012833100 MAHESWARI KURAPATI 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1169 49NET0012992569 MYMUNA BEGUM MOHAMMED 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1170 49NET0012690581 NAGENDRAIAH MEDISHETTI 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1171 49NET0012762448 NARAYANA TALLA 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1172 49NET0012694829 NARAYANA CHATAKONDA 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1173 49NET0012673909 NARAYANA LAXMI 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1174 49NET0012553700 NAVYA VADLADI 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1175 49NET0012635877 NOMULA LAXMI NARSAIAH NOMULA 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1176 29SNP0000974683 PREMLATA GILDA 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1177 49NET0012791623 PULLA REDDY PULUSU 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1178 49NET0013008035 RAMA GOPALA KRISHNA YANDRA 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1179 49NET0012927440 RAVI SHANKAR DOKKU 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1180 49NET0012622934 ROHINI KUMAR VANAM 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1181 29SNP0000974162 SHYAM SUNDER GILDA 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1182 49NET0012959036 VENKATA LAKSHMI CHERUKU 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1183 49NET0012991287 VENKATAIAH RAPOLU 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1184 31SRN0001605892 VIJAYA BHASKAR REDDY POLAGGARI 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1185 49NET0012992596 VIJAYA LAKSHMI KYLASA 1BHK Sr.Citizen

1186 29RTP0001138113  RAVALI NALLA 1BHK
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1187 49NET0012960483 ABU BACKER PEER KHAN 1BHK

1188 49NET0012700785 AKBAR MOHAMMED 1BHK

1189 49TAPP000233057 AMZAD KHAN MOHD 1BHK

1190 49NET0012495158 ANIL ANNEPAKA 1BHK

1191 49NET0012386154 ANNAPURNA NULU 1BHK

1192 49NET0012658045 ANURADHA MORA 1BHK

1193 49NET0012604765 ASHOK BINGI 1BHK

1194 49NET0012545826 ASHOK KUMAR KAVALI 1BHK

1195 49TAPP000202031 B RAMAKRISHNA BANOTHU 1BHK

1196 12MHOC000247102 CHINNARI UPPUNUTHULA 1BHK

1197 49NET0012693156 CHIRANJEEVI ADAPA 1BHK

1198 30T111700018880 DASHARATHA MIRYALA 1BHK

1199 292423000010292 ESWARA REDDY KAGITALA 1BHK

1200 49NET0012994634 FAZAL ALI MOHAMMED MOHAMMED 1BHK

1201 49NET0012666386 GANESH GUDURU 1BHK

1202 49NET0012729310 GANGAPRASAD TATHE 1BHK

1203 49NET0012703823 GOPALARISHNA MURTHY MUKTHI 1BHK

1204 49NET0012569082 HEMANTH SAGAR JAKKULA 1BHK

1205 49NET0012523401 INDIRA BETHAPUDI 1BHK

1206 49NET0012700434 JAGADEESH MADUGAM 1BHK

1207 49NET0012716732 JAYAMMA PASHAM 1BHK

1208 31BGD0000000871 KALPANA NOMULA 1BHK

1209 49NET0012372834 KANAKA DURGA SUJATHA TITTABHATLA 1BHK

1210 49NET0012638072 KIRAN KUMAR MORA 1BHK

1211 49NET0012927952 Krishna Murthy AVULA 1BHK

1212 49NET0012397320 KRISHNAMURTHY GURUM 1BHK

1213 31T016100008606 KULDEEP SINGH 1BHK

1214 49NET0012756279 LAXMAIAH GORRE 1BHK

1215 315823000010794 MANDHA THIRUPATHI 1BHK

1216 31RMN0001687381 NAGARAJU DORNALA 1BHK

1217 49NET0012801256 NAZNEEN SULTANA SYEDA 1BHK

1218 49NET0012959897 NIRMALA MALAVATH 1BHK

1219 49NET0012489739 PERUMANDLA MUTHYALU PERUMANDLA 1BHK

1220 49NET0012555643 PRAKASH LONARE 1BHK

1221 282791000011072 PRASANNA INDRAPATI 1BHK

1222 49NET0012532589 PRASHANTHI ANDOLE GIRIRAJ 1BHK

1223 49NET0012412556 PRASHANTHI VANANDAS 1BHK

1224 49NET0012450070 PRUDHVIRAJ BALAGONI 1BHK

1225 292644000010103 PURNA PHANI BHUSHAN KANAPARTHY 1BHK

1226 49TAPP000231221 PUSHPALATHA KORSA 1BHK

1227 49NET0012555421 RAJANI KARUR 1BHK

1228 49NET0012413644 RAJU BOLLAM 1BHK

1229 49NET0012609415 RAMAKRISHNA SAKHALABATTULA 1BHK

1230 49NET0012417228 RAMAMURTHY TATI 1BHK
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1231 49NET0012832404 RAMESH MUDIMELAPU 1BHK

1232 49NET0012893412 RAMKUMAR KOTHAPALLI 1BHK

1233 49NET0012702608 RANJITHA ATIPAMULA 1BHK

1234 49NET0012609040 RAVI MANDIKARI 1BHK

1235 49NET0013014877 RUKMINI PRIYA CHE 1BHK

1236 49NET0012959890 SAMPATH KUMAR MALAVATH 1BHK

1237 49TAPP000231158 SAMRAJYAM MUKTHI 1BHK

1238 49NET0012786400 SANDEEP DESHAVENI 1BHK

1239 49NET0012373965 SARASWATHI PERABOINA 1BHK

1240 49NET0012656995 SHEKAR ANDOOL 1BHK

1241 49NET0012959899 SHIRISH KUMAR MALAVATH 1BHK

1242 49NET0012470022 SOWJANYA RAMOJI 1BHK

1243 49NET0012679455 SRAVANTHI MORA 1BHK

1244 49NET0012861562 SREENIVAS TRIDANDAPANI 1BHK

1245 254006000010442 SREENIVASULU VAVILLA 1BHK

1246 49NET0012704232 SRIKANTH SANDA 1BHK

1247 49NET0013013974 SRINIVAS SRIRAMULA 1BHK

1248 31BGD0000000672 SRINIVAS KOMMU 1BHK

1249 49NET0012386246 SRINU GAJULA 1BHK

1250 49NET0012950029 SRISAILAM MADDEPURI 1BHK

1251 49NET0012430920 SUDHA RANI DAMARAJU 1BHK

1252 49NET0012629136 SUDHAKAR JAMPANA 1BHK

1253 49NET0012849529 SUDHEER KUMAR CHITRAPU 1BHK

1254 49NET0012998044 SUNITHA DUBBA 1BHK

1255 49NET0012969487 SUSHMA RATHOD 1BHK

1256 49NET0013010257 SUSMITHA RAPOLU 1BHK

1257 49TAPP000230239 UZMA SHIREEN KHUDISIYA 1BHK

1258 49NET0012893988 V B B SARMA GANTI 1BHK

1259 49NET0012444200 V V S N MURTHY PENUGONDA 1BHK

1260 49NET0012918288 VENKATA RAMANA PAGADALA 1BHK

1261 49NET0012672438 VENKATA RAVI CHANDRA MARELLA 1BHK

1262 49NET0012755830 VIJAY KUMAR 1BHK

1263 49NET0012801270 VIJAYALAKSHMI BALAGONI 1BHK

1264 31BGD0000000700 YUGANDHER GANGADEVI 1BHK
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